
2024 Yeshiva University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Aug 19, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 5-5-2   Conf: 5-4-2   Home: 2-1-2   Away: 3-4   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics YES OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 242 867
    Dates/Avg Per Date 5-48 7-124
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Yeshiva 8 9 0
Opponents 6 12 0

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
* 09/01/24 OLD WESTBURY W 1-0 102

09/04/24 at Rutgers-Newark L 2-5 243
* 09/08/24 MT. ST. MARY (NY) L 1-1 45
* 09/10/24 at Purchase W 2-0 100
* 09/15/24 at Farmingdale St. L 1-3 198
* 09/18/24 SARAH LAWRENCE W 3-1 25
* 09/22/24 at St. Joseph's (L.I.) L 2-4 114
* 09/24/24 at St. Joseph's (Bklyn) L 1-2 67
* 09/29/24 at UMSV W 2-0 73
* 10/09/24 SUNY MARITIME L 0-0 25
* 10/13/24 MERCHANT MARINE L 0-1 45
* 10/30/24 at Manhattanville W 2-1 72

* = Conference game



2024 Yeshiva University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Aug 19, 2025)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 5-4-2   Home: 2-1-2   Away: 3-3   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics YES OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 242 624
    Dates-Avg Per Date 5-48 6-104
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Yeshiva 8 7 0
Opponents 5 8 0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
09/01/24 OLD WESTBURY W 1-0 102
09/08/24 MT. ST. MARY (NY) L 1-1 45
09/10/24 at  Purchase W 2-0 100
09/15/24 at  Farmingdale St. L 1-3 198
09/18/24 SARAH LAWRENCE W 3-1 25
09/22/24 at  St. Joseph's (L.I.) L 2-4 114
09/24/24 at  St. Joseph's (Bklyn) L 1-2 67
09/29/24 at  UMSV W 2-0 73
10/09/24 SUNY MARITIME L 0-0 25
10/13/24 MERCHANT MARINE L 0-1 45
10/30/24 at  Manhattanville W 2-1 72


